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TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED

Consolidated Segment Wise Revenue, Results, Segment Assets and Liabilities are given below:

Particulars
Quarter ended Fanancial Yeat

En.Jerl
30.06.2021

Unaudited
31.03.202',1

Audited
30.06.2020

Unaudited
31.03.2021
Audited

'1, Segment revenue
A. lnvestment activlties
B. Trading activities
C. Manufaciurina activities

28.08

20.56
1,586.92

49.64

1 ,851.09

55.16
14.94

986.16

254.04

97.37

6,399.48
Total

Less lnter segment revenue
1,635.56

40.92

1905.88 1,056.26 6,750.89

60.90
Net sales / income from operations 1,594.64 1,905.88 '1,056.26 6,689.99
2. Segment results

(Profit before interest and Tax)
A. lnvestment activities
B. Trading activities
C. l!4anufacturing activilies

11 .57

0.31

396 8s

8.76

346.35

10.16

1.45

83.'1'1

38.68

10.56

1.241.27
Total

Less:lnterest
Less : Unallocable expenditure net off

unallocable ncome

408.73

19.31

0.00

360.26

1.96

0.00

94.72

10.09

0.00

1290.51

20.33

0.00

Profit before tax 389.42 358.30 84.63 1270.18
Tax expenses

Cuffent tax 102.31 97 .52 18.80 327 62
Earlier years tax 108 (0.21) 0.69
Deferred tax 0.71 4.25 4.44

Profit after tax 286.40 255 45 63.21 937.83

3. Segment Assets & Liabilities
Segment Assets
A. lnvestmeni activities
B Trading activities

C. Manufacturing activities

27 5.45
'19.18

8,123.04

1,308.48

27.96

I,297 .26

1,212.45

62.78

8,318.86

1,308.48

27 .96

8,297.26

Total 4,4't7.67 9,633.70 9,594.09 9,533.70
Segment Liabilities
A. lnvestment activities
B. Trading activities

C. Manufacturing activitieis

10.27

1,425.80

35.37

1,415.47

1 3.19

0.19 5.39

1,415.47

Total 1,436.07 1,456.23 2,251.71 1,456.23

Place:Ehavnagar
Date 14.08.2021

FoT TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED

N"g---
(Vaibhav B Tamboli)
CHAIRMAN AND CEO



P A T{ Ii & COM''1ANY
a11;tri...d Atcouriiilt!

'lo
The Board of Directors
'I'amboli Ca?it,11 tr_ir}liled

1 We have reviewecl the aceompalying statement of unau.lited standalone financial results of T.]orboliCapit.tl Limired, ("the Company,,) for the quartei endetl 30rh Jrllte,2021 (,,the Statement,) attacheclher.ervith, being submifted bj. the Cornpa.y irr"ru"; ;-rh;;"qi tr"r"." ., n"g;;;,r::i ,L$;r,(Listing Obligatioils a.cl Disciosure Requ,*i *o, n"g"f",io"r, 2'01S, as ar.er..ied 1,,the Regulations,,).

2. llrii StaterDe.t. wlli(lt 15 the responsibilih ot the (6s11pa111,5 nrandge,)e,[ .ind .pproved [,y tlre Board otDirec161, 5.r, bepn oreoared in a.r orrlarrce *rttr u,. ,e,tgnlrio,, ),,a-,,""r*f."ri ,p,i,,,,0,"i 
,"io nllrii ,,lldian Aiiountingstairdald ttnd Aq) _.j4 .ilterim finol,iiri n"po,,t,,g. pre\cribed under Spction I.rlolthe CoDrpa,lies Act (,,the At ) rear{ with tl.," ,"f"rorli ,rf".'llsue.1 -therer.,Ier 

""d ;;.,a.-.o;;r,g
5,i::1li::,r""j}"*,,, 

accepted i. lndia. our Lesponsib ih, is iolpr".. o .or,.turio. on rhe Starenenr basecl

3' rle conducted our revief i.r accortlarce h,irh tlle staldard or Review Engagernents (sRE) 2410, ,,Revier,!,
of Inte.im Fir-raociar I,formarion pe,iormecr_by u* rr.a"f*a".a a"ditor of the E[titv,, issued by theInstitute of chartered Accounta.ts of India. A ievierv or ii'rt".irr', rir'u,,.ior i',for,.uti;;.;;r.r;;"i',rrit,"ginqui es, preri*inary of rrre Compa.v's personner .d-;r;;j;';; finarciar ard accounturg matre6, andaPPlying analytical and other review procedures. e'.e.,ie* J srtstuntiallv less in scope than auditconducted in accordance n'ith Standarrrs.or e"air".g "f".iii"i ,,nder section 143(10) of the conpaniesAct, 2013 and consequentry does not enabre ,, to otituii o""r.u"." *oa we rvoulci become awale of a,significant matters that night be identifi"a ,'' 

"" ""air. 
a.."rJ*gly, we cro not express an audit opinion.

4 Based on our review conducted as above, nothing lras cone to our attention that causes us to believe thatt.e ar re'np61111ng Sraremenr. 
ll:lll"1 .n 

1..31i0,,.1 
*iir, 

"piri*0," Indiarr Acrounring StarrJards ancjoLIter acrourttirrg print iplcs gerre,all) ,r.c.pted i, l.dia. has riot disclosed tlrp inro,,ration requircd to bedisclosed i, tprnrs or RegtiaHo, ir o1.11," SgSr iii.,,^g Oll;g"tions ard Djsclo\ure Requirer.erLsJj:::l:ff]:,,i",. inrtudi.g rtre r.a,rer i, wtri, lr it is ro"rre rJii tored, ". ,t "i..,,i",nr."1, 
.."i.]r,

Bhavnagar
Augrst 14, 2021

lorPAiit(&COt.ipi,NY
(:har.teteal Aacou[ilalli$
F&N;1168251V

Ashish l."r'"l--j

najenarar< ::li-:*,ffi
umar Dave L.;l1,'rll!: :-":-'

Asllist-t DA17!
Paat'!er
MemtJcrship No 17iJ2yi
UDIN: 21 170275A4A.{CU3508



rA&li&c(}Mr.{'r{y
Chn atera d A{r ountan ts

'to

The Board of Dire.tors
'I ambqli Capital Limited

3.

5.

T"..ni"-". 
*ltY"o the accomPanying statement of uruudited consolidated financial results of TamboliCapital Limited, ("the parent comp-any") and its subsidiades (the parent Company and its subsidiaries

llg:Y.:.r:o-.::j:.-!n: ":""r^ 
) ior the quarter ended 30, Jn e, 202L 1,,ine'statemenr,) attadrea

jl':Ilt':,::ln9. submrtted by tie comPany Pursuant to tre requirement of i{egutation 33 oi the sEBI(Lrst,rg ubligations and Discrosure Requirernents) Regulations, 201i, as amendecr (,;the Regulations,,).

*l1rt,:,*J]:l:i,^:,1:lJ'^^9"-l::f"l,j,!,riry of,trre pare!)rcompany.s ma,,asemenr a,,d approved by rhe

:::::. :T:::"i: ils b:enprepared rn accordance with rhe recognirion and measurement princ;ples taici
:^1*1T -9rn Accourting Standard (Ird AS) _ 34 ,,hterim Fi'ancial Reporting" p.escriUea rrlaei SecAo.133 of the ComPanies Act ("the Act") read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounrinqprinciples generally accepted in India. Our respo$ibility is to e"p"us" u cor1.lrsil;; rh";;;;;;"**:
o11 our teview

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review E.gagements (SRE) 2410, ,,Review
of Intedm- Financial Informatiol per{ormed by the Independer.rt Auditoi o'f U," fntity/ i""r"a fry tf.,uInstitute of clErtered Accountarts of India. A ieview of interiur rir.ranciat inro.rrlutlo,. .inri"t, oi *itirlg
::-1]:1::, Ti:i1,]ly -1f 

rli.: Comp1y's persomet responsible for financial -a u..o.,r,ti,,g *ott".r, uni
'rppjy*g anary[.ar and other review procedures. A review is substantially less i^ sco]e than auditconducted in accordance with standarcrs on Auditing specifiecr,,rau, 

"".uo. 
raalro; of the companies Act,2013 

-and 
consequentry does not enabre us to oblain assurance that we would become aware of a[significant matters that might be identified in an audit. Accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

we also performed procedures in accordance h,ith the circurar issued by the secudties and Exchange Boardof-India under Regulation 33(8) of the-SEBI (Listing Obtigations u.,J Ol.torr." n"q"i"o""ft, Rd;;;;2015 as amended, to the extent applicable

This Statement includes tie results of the following entities:

& Tamboli Capital Limited
.& Tamboli Castings Linited
+ Tanboli Osbon Metaltech p vate L nited (w.e.t 21,r May, 2021)+ Tamboli profiles pdvate Limitecl (w.e .f . ZTst lr'ray,2021)



rAIT(&COMTANY
Chartered A{.ourlant!

The accompanying Statement includes the intedm financial results/hformation in respect of:

(i) Two subsidiaries whose intedm financial results reflect total revenues of Rs. 1,674-30 lacs for thequarter ended 30'h June, 2021, ret profit of Rs. 291.67Iacs Ior the quafter ended 30rh June, 2021 and
total comprehensive income of Rs. 294.70 lacs ended 30rh June, 2021, as considered in the statement,which have been reviewed Lry other auditorc.

(ii) one subsidiary whose interim financial results reflect total revenues of Rs. 0.10 lacs for the quarter
ended 30th l.-\e,2021, ret loss of Rs. 4.97 lacs for the quarter ended 3.rh June, 2021 and totalcomprehensive loss of Rs. 4.97 lacs fot the quarter ended 30th fune,2OX, as considered in thestatenenl which have not been reviewed by iis auditors. These unaudited ilterim financial resultsa.d other financial inJormation have beeri approved and furnished to us by the *o"";";;;;According to the inllonnation and explanatio,s given to us by the managemeng the"" Lt"ri_fiuan(ial in(ormatjon are lo( nlaterjal t; $e CroupI

Our conclusion on the Statement is not moclified in respect of these matters.

Based on ouI review conducted as statec{ above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believethat the acconparying stateuent, prepared in aclgraln9e wittr apprcatte Lldian Accounting s""J".a,
*.,:"T:::::i1-q-p:l:ll"",q:"*"ny accepted ir rndia, has nit'disctosed the n fo,-^tio,,"."q;iJ;;
:ij]:jj:::"^:,1j"].r: of Regularion 33 of fte SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disctosure Requirements)(egulahon,2u15 including the manner in which it is to be disilosed, or that contains any materiai
m isstatement.

7.

BlTavnagar
August 14, 2021

FoTPARK&C0N.IPANY
Charteled Ac.ountant6
FRN: 116825W

Ashish
Rajendraku
mar Dave

ASI{I5}i DAVII
Padnet
l'{embol'ship N.r I70275
UDIN: 21170275AAAA(I/4'! 72


